		Town of Lakeshore
		Tariff of fees
		For the year ended December 31, 2017
		(All Fees are PLUS Applicable Taxes)
HST Tax Exempt (1) Applicable Taxes Extra (2)	Posted 2017 Rate	Description
		SCHEDULE D - POLICE SERVICES (OPP)
2	40.00	Motor Vehicle accident reports
2	40.00	Incident report confirmation
2	40.00	Witness statements
1	27.00	Criminal Record Check (CRC) - Police clearance
1	11.00	Criminal Record Check (CRC) - Police clearance - Student
	Free	Criminal Record Check (CRC) - Police clearance - Volunteer
2	4.70	Duplicate copy of CRC certificate
2	25.00	Fingerprints
1	526.00	Technical traffic collision reports
2	1,052.00	Reconstructionist report
2	49.00	Detailed statistical requests (per hour - minimum 1 hour)
1	16.00	Alarm registration - annual
1	113.00	False alarm - unregistered premises - each at fault alarm call
1	113.00	False alarm - registered premises - each at fault alarm call after two calls
	113.00	False alarm - unregistered premises - each at fault alarm call